21 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi

8. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
S At ismi
1 1.AKCAOVA
2 2.MINIK ANNE
3 3.HIRSIN ATESI
4 4 AVAN DULO
5 5.YASARSERAP
6 6.BELKIS ANA
7 7. HAYATIMNCANI
8 8.BENIMSULTANIM
9 9.BUYUK YILDIZ
10 10.LGAZHATUN
11 11.DILYILDIZ
12 12.KUR$UNiLi
13 13.5ABIR GICEG
14 14.SiYAH ATES
15  15.SULTAN NENE
16 16.TASPINAR

1.)520.000 ¢

Yas
5ykk
5ydk
6yk k
4ydk
S5yak
Syak
S5yak
4ykk
Byak
5ykk
S5yak
6ykk
Byak
5ykk
5yk k
6ykk

Deklareler

SARTLI 5/DHOW/Disi
2.)208.000 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TAMERINOGLU- YALI GUZEL
BABA MEVLUT - BEDESTEN
BALIKHAN - HAZ
SAADIN GUOU - DULOCAN
KAYAY UREKLI - GUNLUK GUNESLIK
SAADIN GUOU - SEVDALIVBINCAN
SIMSEGINOGLU - MERCAN SLLTAN
TURBO- ARYELE
UCANOGLU - DLSEKER
TURBO- ILIMLI
KAIZBERT (RU) - UCANDIL
SILAH- MOGOLGULU
CZGUNHAN - AYCANM
KARALZUM- HANIVER
TURBO- (ZDILBER
KAIZBERT (RU) - DAL SULTAN

Siklet

58
62
60
58
58
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
53
56
56

58 kg, 60 kg,
3.)104.000

Jokey Sahip
ER.CANKILIC LEVENT YAWUZ
Kosmaz ALPER OZTAS
Kosmaz AKIN OZTURK
Kosmaz MGARIP ELGAC
VEDAT ABIS YUNUS KARAKOC
H.CizIK TUNCAY PALIT
Kogmaz MEHVET DOGAN
ACELIK EMIRHAN AKSU
Kogmaz GOKHAN YILDIZ
Kosmaz RESAT GUMUS
Kogmaz NURI TURAN
AKURSUN DENIiZ KURTEL
G.KOCAKAYA SAMi DOGAN
MMANAV FATIH TULEK
Kosmaz H.TARIK DIKENCIK
Kosmaz ENVER TOYDEMR

Ankara Hipdromu (27. Yans Giinii)

1600 Gim
4.)52.000 t
Antrendrii HP
E.CETINKURT 75
YMILDIZ 91
AIPEK 60
MH.ELGAC 94
BUN.POLAT 94
G.OZER 80
R.TASDELEN 74
T.OKARA 77
MR.IPEK 91
ACIFTCI 40
K KORKMAZ 42
H.YUZBASI 92
MARSLAN 88
Y.TUNCAY 58
MOzGUL 72
R.KONUK 64

Son6Y.
441
1212

1-2361
313
352423
902618
2-22235
1389
007330
000881
-75523
2625-33
8-50079
800960
919-888



